
PROJECT:

ADVERTISED SOURCE(S):
Construction Exchange
NYS Contract Reporter

BID OPENING: 

CONTRACT W-030 WATER SYSTEM 
IMPROVEMENTS 36 & 42-INCH 
TRANSMISSION MAIN REPLACEMENT

Project No: 201800074

DATE: Tuesday, October 15, 2024
10/15/2024
10/15/2024

DATE: Tuesday, November 19, 2024

CATCO $14,783,120.00 
1266 Townline Rd
Alden, NY 14004 BID BOND & Addendum Enclosed

$17,953,425.00 Kandey Company Inc. 
19 Ransier Dr
West Seneca, NY 14224 BID BOND & Addendum Enclosed

BID OPENING


